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‘ BY APPOINTMENT TO
y/ QUEEN ELIZABETH II

H.M. THE QUEEN ELIZABI
MANUFACTURERS OF CLEANING
AND LAUNDRY PRODUCT!

VALE MILL (ROCHDALE) LTD. ROCHDALE
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Smart Scrub

CLOTH MOP HEAD WITH TEXTURED HEEL SCRUB R E F ’ L L

TEXTURED HEEL

Scrubs away stubborn marks and
distributes pressure whilst mopping

TECHNICAL STRANDS
Dense strands with micro abrasive
pads for maximum residue pick up

and water retention.

5707%mm
Cut

TOmm

3710mm

40mm

40mm

370mm

T10mm



